Night Shift Allowance 0.00 4750.00

Special Allowance 3219.00 3219.00

DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT

Provident Fund 1800.00

GROSS EARNINGS 25019.00 29769.00 GROSS DEDUCTIONS 1800.00

TOTAL MONTHLY EARNINGS : 27969.00

STATUTORY BONUS : 2081.00

BONUS : 0.00

TOTAL MONTHLY TRANSFER : 30050.00

IN WORDS : Rupees Thirty Thousand Fifty Only